DESIGN FEATURES
 TRENDLUX2
Additional 2pcs of Power LEDs which arrange
perfect light distribution downward in order to
get more light on the floor for wall mounting
version. Or in case of legend on the diffuser the
additional LEDs will arrange enough light level

LED
1,6 kgMULTITREND2-AT.3h NM/M 3h 430 lm / 310 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 277-B-301-04-00-00LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
1,3 kg
1,3 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.TRENDLUX2/24V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 540 lm 277-B-313-00-00-00
C.TRENDLUX2/230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 540 lm 277-B-312-00-00-00
Type Version
LED
LED
1,4 kg
1,4 kgC.TRENDLUX2+2xLED/24V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 540+110 lm 277-B-315-00-00-00
C.TRENDLUX2+2xLED/230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 540+110 lm 277-B-314-00-00-00
LED
LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
DurationVersion Light Source
1,7 kgMULTITREND2-AT+2xLED.1h NM/M 1h 430+110 lm / 310+110 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 277-B-302-04-00-00LED
1,8 kgMULTITREND2-AT+2xLED.3h NM/M 3h 430+110 lm / 310+110 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 277-B-303-04-00-00LED
1,6 kg
Weight
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK Page No.36
MULTITREND2-ATXL.1h NM/M 1h 430 lm / 310 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 277-B-304-04-00-00
Type
LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeDurationVersion Light Source
1,7 kg430 lm / 310 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 277-B-305-04-00-00MULTITREND2-ATXL.3h NM/M 3h LED
1,7 kgMULTITREND2-ATXL+2xLED.1h NM/M 1h 430+110 lm / 190+110 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 277-B-306-04-00-00LED
1,9 kg430+110 lm / 190+110 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 277-B-307-04-00-00MULTITREND2-ATXL+2xLED.3h NM/M 3h LED
1,7 kg
Weight
 Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-WIRELESSPage No.38
MULTITREND2-ATRF.1h NM/M 1h 430 lm / 310 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 277-B-316-04-00-00
Type
LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeDurationVersion Light Source
1,8 kg430 lm / 310 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 277-B-317-04-00-00MULTITREND2-ATRF.3h NM/M 3h LED
1,8 kgMULTITREND2-ATRF+2xLED.1h NM/M 1h 430+110 lm / 310+110 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 277-B-318-04-00-00LED
1,9 kg430+110 lm / 310+110 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 277-B-319-04-00-00MULTITREND2-ATRF+2xLED.3h NM/M 3h LED
Page No.44
1,3 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.TRENDLUX2-DALI 230V AC DALI CBS 650 lm 277-B-322-00-00-00
Type Version
LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
1,3 kg
Weight
Addressable CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS) -ATXP ELMAX-PATROLUX
C.TRENDLUX2-ATXPR/230V AC/DC ATXP CBS ADDRESSABLE 540 lm 277-B-308-00-00
Type Version
LED
1,5 kgC.TRENDLUX2-ATXPR+2LED/230V AC/DC ATXP CBS ADDRESSABLE 540+110 lm 277-B-310-00-00LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
Page No.40
Look up pages No. 210-217 for 1lx Spacing tables
Pozri str.210-217 pre rozmiestnenie svietidiel na dosiahnutie 1lx
1,7 kg
Weight
DALI Self-Contained
430 lm / 310 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 277-B-309-04-00-00
Type Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
MULTITREND2-DALI.1h NM/M
Duration
1h
Version Light Source
LED
Options:
• Foil legend legend ISO7010 (must be ordered separately, order codes below)
• Viewing Distance: 35m
• Legend luminance >500cd/m2 (white)
Príplatky:
• foliový piktogram podľa ISO7010  (musíte objednať samostatne-viď obj.kódy nižšie)
• rozoznateľnosť piktogramu: 35m
• jas piktogramu >500cd/m2 (white)
Options:
• Semi-recessed mounting accessories
Príplatky:
• výbava pre polozapustenú montáž do stropu
Optional Item / Príplatok
 Foil legend “H” / pikto fólia typ “H”
 Foil legend “I” / pikto fólia typ “I”
 Foil legend “J” / pikto fólia typ “J”
 Foil legend “K” / pikto fólia typ “K”
 Foil legend “L” / pikto fólia typ “L”
 Foil legend “M” / pikto fólia typ “M”
Order Code / Objednávací kód
277-B-103-01-00
Optional Item / Príplatok
 Semi-recessed mouting accessories
Order Code / Objednávací kód
277-B-210-01-00
 Výbava pre polozapustenú montáž do stropu 277-B-210-01-00
277-B-104-01-00
277-B-105-01-00
277-B-107-01-00
277-B-108-01-00
277-B-109-01-00
 Foil legend “N” / pikto fólia typ “N” 277-B-110-01-00
 Foil legend “O” / pikto fólia typ “O” 277-B-111-01-00
35m
Options:
• Wall / Ceiling / Pendant mounting bracket
• Protective Steel Cage
Príplatky:
• nástenná / stropná / závesná konzola
• ochranný kôš
Optional Item / Príplatok
 Wall mounting bracket / nástenná konzola
 Ceiling mounting bracket / stropná konzola
 Ceiling bracket 0,5m / závesná konzola 0,5m
 Ceiling bracket 1,0m / závesná konzola 1,0m
Order Code / objednávací kód
277-B-200-01-00
277-B-201-01-00
277-B-202-01-00
277-B-203-01-00
 Protective stell cage / ochranný kôš 277-B-205-01-00
 Ceiling bracket 1,5m / závesná konzola 1,5m 277-B-204-01-00
 Pendant bracket 0,5m / závesná konzola 0,5m
 Pendant bracket 1,0m / závesná konzola 1,0m
277-B-207-01-00
277-B-208-01-00
 Pendant bracket 1,5m / závesná konzola 1,5m 277-B-209-01-00
Recessed version mounting hole: 320x152 mm
Rozmer montážneho otvoru: 320x152 mm
ACCESSORIES
 TRENDLUX2
 Foil legend “Z1” / pikto fólia typ “Z1” 277-B-111-07-00
 Foil legend “Z2” / pikto fólia typ “Z2” 277-B-111-08-00
H I J O
K L M N
Z1 Z2
{

LED
1,9 kgMULTITREND2-TOP-AT.3h NM/M 3h 430 lm / 310 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 277-B-401-04-00-00LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order Code
CENTRALTEST -ATXL ELMAX-LOOK
MULTITREND2-TOP-ATXL.1h NM/M 1h 277-B-402-04-00-00
Type Version Duration
2.0 kgMULTITREND2-TOP-ATXL.3h NM/M 3h 277-B-403-04-00-00
Order Code
DurationVersion Light Source
430 lm / 310 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0AhLED
430 lm / 310 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0AhLED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Light Source
Page No.36
DIP-SWITCH SETUP FEATURES
 TRENDLUX2
1,7 kg
Weight
 Wireless CENTRALTEST ELMAX-WIRELESSPage No.38
MULTITREND2-TOP-ATRF.1h NM/M 1h 430 lm / 310 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 277-B-407-04-00-00
Type
LED
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeDurationVersion Light Source
1,8 kg430 lm / 310 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 277-B-408-04-00-00MULTITREND2-TOP-ATRF.3h NM/M 3h LED
1,3 kg
1,3 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.TRENDLUX2-TOP/24V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 540 lm 277-B-405-00-00-00
C.TRENDLUX2-TOP/230V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 540 lm 277-B-404-00-00-00
Type Version
LED
LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
Page No.44
1,3 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.TRENDLUX2-TOP-DALI 230V AC DALI CBS 650 lm 277-B-410-04-00-00
Type Version
LED
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
SELF-CONTAINED BATTERY VERSIONS CBS CENTRAL BATTERY VERSIONS

 Foil legend “L” / pikto fólia typ “L”
 Foil legend “M” / pikto fólia typ “M”
Order Code / Objednávací kód
277-B-103-01-00
Optional Item / Príplatok
 Semi-recessed mouting accessories
Order Code / Objednávací kód
277-B-210-01-00
 Výbava pre polozapustenú montáž do stropu 277-B-210-01-00
277-B-104-01-00
277-B-105-01-00
277-B-107-01-00
277-B-108-01-00
277-B-109-01-00
 Foil legend “N” / pikto fólia typ “N” 277-B-110-01-00
 Foil legend “O” / pikto fólia typ “O” 277-B-111-01-00
 Foil legend “Z1” / pikto fólia typ “Z1” 277-B-111-07-00
 Foil legend “Z2” / pikto fólia typ “Z2” 277-B-111-08-00
35m
Options:
• Wall / Ceiling Pendant mounting brackets
Príplatky: